Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

65428 Riisselsheim

633013-VT57-VRM-2024-04-13

MONA Werbung Russelsheim
Alexander-Fleming-Ring 2

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

13.04.2024
KW 15

14
16

2622,65 kg
98,38 km
14 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennung

Frau Olga PlaBmann
Pommernstr. 17
64839 Mlnster
01775606981

rechts neben Hauseingang auf das
Kellerfenstergitter

483921

537

38

5

1

Herr Udo Vagts
Kirchstralie 28

64839 Munster
01748260544

483909

295

21

Herr Udo Vagts
Kirchstralle 28

64839 Munster
01748260544

483912

290

20

10

Herr Bastian Troschke
Hauptstral3e 8/A
64839 Minster
015238975139

483919

539

38

Frau Elia Kendzea
Auf der Beune 76
64839 Minster
01782137445

Hinweis! gegentiber Haushummer 87

483917

225

16

Frau Ludmila Gaus
An der Kirche 18
64839 Munster
017624248883

483905

445

31

11

Frau Marie Bermond
Schiel3gartenstralle 43
64839 Munster
015259860047

483911

383

27

Herr Luca Suderleith
Wilhelm-Lehr-StraRe 11
64839 Munster
017630396160

483902

275

19

Herr Nojus Rumba
Friedrich-Ebert-Strafie 51
64839 Munster
01781737209

483913

245

17

10

Herr Nojus Rumba
Friedrich-Ebert-Strafie 51
64839 Munster
01781737209

483914

245

17




Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennung

11

Herr Tom Joos
Asternweg 8

64839 Munster
017640428698

483907

303

21

9

1

12

Herr Oleksandr Soloviov
Tannenstrale 21

64839 Munster
01604919565

483910

230

16

13

Herr Piotr Aleksaner Gumbrycht
Lindenweg 13

64839 Munster

017621743975

483908

350

25

14

Herr Piotr Aleksaner Gumbrycht
Lindenweg 13

64839 Munster

017621743975

483923

15

Frau Lauresa Kelmani
Am Muhlacker 12
64839 Munster
017662662674

483903

275

19

16

Herr Tymofii Skoriak
Berliner Strafte 12
64839 Munster
01715518326

483918

255

18




